
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.01.2016 0:00:00
Конец периода: 01.08.2017 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
Спартак 570 773,72 458 836 128 112,62

0028 - Amrik / Амрик 570 773,72 458 836 128 112,62
01.01.2016 0:00:00 16 174,9
06.01.2016 8:46:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000113 от 06.01.2016 8:46:41 138 16 312,9
09.01.2016 8:31:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000158 от 09.01.2016 8:31:14 59 16 371,9
10.01.2016 6:53:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000212 от 10.01.2016 6:53:05 4 510 20 881,9
10.01.2016 10:09:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000226 от 10.01.2016 10:09:13 1 971 22 852,9
11.01.2016 7:50:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000254 от 11.01.2016 7:50:51 972 23 824,9
11.01.2016 7:56:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000255 от 11.01.2016 7:56:59 1 200 25 024,9
11.01.2016 10:49:56 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000282 от 11.01.2016 10:49:56 198 25 222,9
11.01.2016 10:57:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000284 от 11.01.2016 10:57:19 65 25 287,9
11.01.2016 13:51:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000308 от 11.01.2016 13:51:22 304 25 591,9
12.01.2016 7:33:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000321 от 12.01.2016 7:33:31 200 25 791,9
12.01.2016 8:01:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000322 от 12.01.2016 8:01:13 3 033,8 28 825,7
12.01.2016 11:40:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000371 от 12.01.2016 11:40:06 450 29 275,7
13.01.2016 8:42:27 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000409 от 13.01.2016 8:42:27 128 29 403,7
13.01.2016 14:14:01 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000580 от 13.01.2016 14:14:01 2 500 26 903,7
14.01.2016 6:40:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000480 от 14.01.2016 6:40:41 630 27 533,7
14.01.2016 8:41:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000488 от 14.01.2016 8:41:34 150 27 683,7
14.01.2016 9:46:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000507 от 14.01.2016 9:46:58 216 27 899,7
14.01.2016 9:47:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000510 от 14.01.2016 9:47:36 636 28 535,7
16.01.2016 6:45:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000584 от 16.01.2016 6:45:59 866 29 401,7
16.01.2016 7:12:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000588 от 16.01.2016 7:12:50 276 29 677,7
16.01.2016 8:29:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000601 от 16.01.2016 8:29:32 220 29 897,7
16.01.2016 10:03:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000618 от 16.01.2016 10:03:06 240 30 137,7
17.01.2016 10:26:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000545 от 17.01.2016 10:26:36 3 700 26 437,7
20.01.2016 10:02:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000712 от 20.01.2016 10:02:18 138 26 575,7
21.01.2016 7:11:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000754 от 21.01.2016 7:11:04 1 430 28 005,7
21.01.2016 13:15:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000515 от 21.01.2016 13:15:17 8 087 19 918,7
23.01.2016 7:31:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000840 от 23.01.2016 7:31:39 350 20 268,7
23.01.2016 10:02:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000871 от 23.01.2016 10:02:10 216 20 484,7
23.01.2016 13:05:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000908 от 23.01.2016 13:05:58 840 21 324,7
26.01.2016 8:00:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001010 от 26.01.2016 8:00:10 840 22 164,7
27.01.2016 9:13:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001096 от 27.01.2016 9:13:16 157 22 321,7
27.01.2016 11:14:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001088 от 27.01.2016 11:14:32 2 066 24 387,7
28.01.2016 9:22:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001170 от 28.01.2016 9:22:26 7 24 394,7
30.01.2016 7:52:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001220 от 30.01.2016 7:52:22 102 24 496,7
31.01.2016 9:55:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001317 от 31.01.2016 9:55:03 504 25 000,7
31.01.2016 10:08:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001320 от 31.01.2016 10:08:12 216 25 216,7
31.01.2016 14:00:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001342 от 31.01.2016 14:00:10 372 25 588,7
01.02.2016 9:23:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001343 от 01.02.2016 9:23:07 200 25 788,7
01.02.2016 10:18:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001117 от 01.02.2016 10:18:00 1 134 24 654,7
02.02.2016 7:51:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001416 от 02.02.2016 7:51:52 155 24 809,7
02.02.2016 10:49:07 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001173 от 02.02.2016 10:49:07 265 24 544,7
03.02.2016 7:30:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001491 от 03.02.2016 7:30:03 664 25 208,7
03.02.2016 12:41:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001546 от 03.02.2016 12:41:35 732 25 940,7
04.02.2016 6:51:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001563 от 04.02.2016 6:51:36 292 26 232,7
04.02.2016 7:48:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001573 от 04.02.2016 7:48:30 110 26 342,7
04.02.2016 9:09:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001593 от 04.02.2016 9:09:14 190 26 532,7
06.02.2016 7:23:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001655 от 06.02.2016 7:23:16 287 26 819,7
06.02.2016 8:43:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001668 от 06.02.2016 8:43:38 148 26 967,7
06.02.2016 10:46:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001688 от 06.02.2016 10:46:05 223,2 27 190,9
06.02.2016 11:35:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001387 от 06.02.2016 11:35:18 5 000 22 190,9
06.02.2016 11:43:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001713 от 06.02.2016 11:43:26 504 22 694,9
07.02.2016 8:04:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001742 от 07.02.2016 8:04:47 190 22 884,9
07.02.2016 9:30:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001751 от 07.02.2016 9:30:20 395 23 279,9
07.02.2016 10:59:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001763 от 07.02.2016 10:59:52 640 23 919,9
08.02.2016 8:00:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001794 от 08.02.2016 8:00:26 42 23 961,9
08.02.2016 10:51:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001805 от 08.02.2016 10:51:13 1 940 25 901,9
09.02.2016 0:00:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001917 от 09.02.2016 0:00:00 74 25 975,9
10.02.2016 6:38:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001921 от 10.02.2016 6:38:11 150 26 125,9
10.02.2016 7:54:53 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001930 от 10.02.2016 7:54:53 438 26 563,9
10.02.2016 9:02:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001947 от 10.02.2016 9:02:40 130 26 693,9
13.02.2016 6:47:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002097 от 13.02.2016 6:47:52 300 26 993,9



13.02.2016 6:47:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002097 от 13.02.2016 6:47:52 300 26 993,9
13.02.2016 7:37:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002103 от 13.02.2016 7:37:20 32 27 025,9
13.02.2016 8:10:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002107 от 13.02.2016 8:10:41 696 27 721,9
13.02.2016 12:48:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002173 от 13.02.2016 12:48:19 400 28 121,9
13.02.2016 13:44:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001782 от 13.02.2016 13:44:00 3 500 24 621,9
14.02.2016 9:11:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002193 от 14.02.2016 9:11:31 444 25 065,9
15.02.2016 8:07:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002255 от 15.02.2016 8:07:39 32 25 097,9
15.02.2016 9:17:33 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001829 от 15.02.2016 9:17:33 6 000 19 097,9
15.02.2016 13:36:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001199 от 15.02.2016 13:36:00 222 19 319,9
17.02.2016 8:25:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002351 от 17.02.2016 8:25:37 210 19 529,9
18.02.2016 7:33:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002429 от 18.02.2016 7:33:28 104 19 633,9
18.02.2016 8:46:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002443 от 18.02.2016 8:46:22 20 19 653,9
20.02.2016 6:56:09 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002505 от 20.02.2016 6:56:09 2 627 22 280,9
20.02.2016 11:58:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002541 от 20.02.2016 11:58:04 380 22 660,9
20.02.2016 13:39:44 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002108 от 20.02.2016 13:39:44 500 22 160,9
22.02.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002088 от 22.02.2016 0:00:00 387 21 773,9
22.02.2016 7:08:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002611 от 22.02.2016 7:08:28 420 22 193,9
22.02.2016 7:58:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002618 от 22.02.2016 7:58:48 500 22 693,9
22.02.2016 13:05:53 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002680 от 22.02.2016 13:05:53 180 22 873,9
22.02.2016 14:14:28 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002204 от 22.02.2016 14:14:28 260 22 613,9
23.02.2016 19:19:05 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002311 от 23.02.2016 19:19:05 255 22 358,9
24.02.2016 7:30:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002771 от 24.02.2016 7:30:39 139,5 22 498,4
24.02.2016 7:36:53 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002772 от 24.02.2016 7:36:53 504 23 002,4
24.02.2016 9:00:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002788 от 24.02.2016 9:00:40 480 23 482,4
24.02.2016 10:15:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002800 от 24.02.2016 10:15:32 229 23 711,4
24.02.2016 10:48:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002807 от 24.02.2016 10:48:12 1 200 24 911,4
24.02.2016 11:59:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002814 от 24.02.2016 11:59:36 270 25 181,4
24.02.2016 12:05:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002822 от 24.02.2016 12:05:04 464 25 645,4
24.02.2016 13:47:29 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002350 от 24.02.2016 13:47:29 4 000 21 645,4
25.02.2016 9:19:34 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002379 от 25.02.2016 9:19:34 72 21 573,4
25.02.2016 13:21:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002909 от 25.02.2016 13:21:21 110 21 683,4
27.02.2016 9:16:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002942 от 27.02.2016 9:16:37 256 21 939,4
27.02.2016 12:23:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002987 от 27.02.2016 12:23:29 195 22 134,4
28.02.2016 6:33:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003001 от 28.02.2016 6:33:03 201 22 335,4
29.02.2016 7:01:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003040 от 29.02.2016 7:01:21 290 22 625,4
29.02.2016 7:08:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003041 от 29.02.2016 7:08:47 1 320 23 945,4
29.02.2016 8:35:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003047 от 29.02.2016 8:35:51 142 24 087,4
29.02.2016 8:35:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003048 от 29.02.2016 8:35:55 26 24 113,4
29.02.2016 11:46:58 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002548 от 29.02.2016 11:46:58 100 24 013,4
02.03.2016 8:36:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003203 от 02.03.2016 8:36:17 306 24 319,4
02.03.2016 11:36:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003240 от 02.03.2016 11:36:47 62 24 381,4
02.03.2016 13:26:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003253 от 02.03.2016 13:26:04 162,75 24 544,15
03.03.2016 10:53:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003313 от 03.03.2016 10:53:19 138 24 682,15
05.03.2016 10:34:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003395 от 05.03.2016 10:34:11 205 24 887,15
06.03.2016 9:48:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003442 от 06.03.2016 9:48:40 28 24 915,15
06.03.2016 9:49:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003448 от 06.03.2016 9:49:05 410 25 325,15
06.03.2016 13:54:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003477 от 06.03.2016 13:54:48 495 25 820,15
07.03.2016 13:44:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002925 от 07.03.2016 13:44:00 960 24 860,15
09.03.2016 9:17:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003563 от 09.03.2016 9:17:50 101,5 24 961,65
12.03.2016 9:23:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003710 от 12.03.2016 9:23:30 640 25 601,65
13.03.2016 9:43:27 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003768 от 13.03.2016 9:43:27 201 25 802,65
13.03.2016 13:11:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003793 от 13.03.2016 13:11:40 290 26 092,65
15.03.2016 11:16:33 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003224 от 15.03.2016 11:16:33 5 000 21 092,65
16.03.2016 9:00:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003945 от 16.03.2016 9:00:34 104 21 196,65
16.03.2016 9:17:31 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003324 от 16.03.2016 9:17:31 76 21 120,65
17.03.2016 14:05:39 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003378 от 17.03.2016 14:05:39 2 000 19 120,65
19.03.2016 8:39:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004085 от 19.03.2016 8:39:58 138 19 258,65
19.03.2016 9:24:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004089 от 19.03.2016 9:24:57 270 19 528,65
20.03.2016 12:25:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004166 от 20.03.2016 12:25:10 40 19 568,65
20.03.2016 13:26:53 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003460 от 20.03.2016 13:26:53 2 000 17 568,65
21.03.2016 11:48:16 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003488 от 21.03.2016 11:48:16 4 000 13 568,65
23.03.2016 14:08:21 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003626 от 23.03.2016 14:08:21 960 12 608,65
24.03.2016 7:50:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004373 от 24.03.2016 7:50:52 497 13 105,65
27.03.2016 7:47:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004540 от 27.03.2016 7:47:50 402 13 507,65
27.03.2016 8:45:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004544 от 27.03.2016 8:45:36 615 14 122,65
27.03.2016 13:51:09 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004585 от 27.03.2016 13:51:09 753 14 875,65
27.03.2016 14:00:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004586 от 27.03.2016 14:00:41 275 15 150,65
28.03.2016 6:25:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004590 от 28.03.2016 6:25:04 240 15 390,65
28.03.2016 8:25:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004608 от 28.03.2016 8:25:22 576 15 966,65
31.03.2016 11:32:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004891 от 31.03.2016 11:32:05 138 16 104,65
31.03.2016 12:48:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004912 от 31.03.2016 12:48:41 6 148 22 252,65
02.04.2016 9:30:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004951 от 02.04.2016 9:30:35 648 22 900,65
03.04.2016 9:42:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005009 от 03.04.2016 9:42:21 100 23 000,65



03.04.2016 9:42:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005009 от 03.04.2016 9:42:21 100 23 000,65
04.04.2016 7:15:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005057 от 04.04.2016 7:15:30 340 23 340,65
04.04.2016 13:25:15 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004238 от 04.04.2016 13:25:15 6 23 334,65
05.04.2016 11:50:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005182 от 05.04.2016 11:50:29 1 431,4 24 766,05
06.04.2016 8:47:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005228 от 06.04.2016 8:47:38 576 25 342,05
07.04.2016 6:48:38 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004370 от 07.04.2016 6:48:38 360 24 982,05
07.04.2016 6:53:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005293 от 07.04.2016 6:53:32 345 25 327,05
09.04.2016 9:25:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005028 от 09.04.2016 9:25:06 500 25 827,05
09.04.2016 11:05:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005427 от 09.04.2016 11:05:13 1 388 27 215,05
10.04.2016 10:11:45 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005480 от 10.04.2016 10:11:45 105 27 320,05
10.04.2016 10:58:53 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005483 от 10.04.2016 10:58:53 5,3 27 325,35
11.04.2016 7:53:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005512 от 11.04.2016 7:53:54 270 27 595,35
11.04.2016 13:44:02 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004599 от 11.04.2016 13:44:02 80 27 515,35
11.04.2016 13:44:03 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004600 от 11.04.2016 13:44:03 4 000 23 515,35
12.04.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004618 от 12.04.2016 0:00:00 384 23 131,35
14.04.2016 7:34:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005727 от 14.04.2016 7:34:02 1 138 24 269,35
16.04.2016 8:40:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005820 от 16.04.2016 8:40:57 340 24 609,35
16.04.2016 10:30:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005853 от 16.04.2016 10:30:44 198 24 807,35
18.04.2016 8:11:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005943 от 18.04.2016 8:11:37 270 25 077,35
18.04.2016 8:21:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005946 от 18.04.2016 8:21:02 230 25 307,35
18.04.2016 8:32:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005947 от 18.04.2016 8:32:00 144 25 451,35
18.04.2016 13:01:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005971 от 18.04.2016 13:01:37 361 25 812,35
18.04.2016 20:12:31 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004947 от 18.04.2016 20:12:31 4 000 21 812,35
20.04.2016 9:15:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006079 от 20.04.2016 9:15:38 106 21 918,35
20.04.2016 13:52:31 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005068 от 20.04.2016 13:52:31 72 21 846,35
21.04.2016 11:05:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006188 от 21.04.2016 11:05:37 2 212 24 058,35
23.04.2016 9:22:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006262 от 23.04.2016 9:22:17 198 24 256,35
24.04.2016 9:35:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006328 от 24.04.2016 9:35:21 138 24 394,35
24.04.2016 9:41:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006330 от 24.04.2016 9:41:52 112 24 506,35
25.04.2016 12:10:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006425 от 25.04.2016 12:10:38 663,5 25 169,85
27.04.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005363 от 27.04.2016 0:00:00 3 000 22 169,85
27.04.2016 7:28:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006529 от 27.04.2016 7:28:40 432 22 601,85
27.04.2016 8:51:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006546 от 27.04.2016 8:51:03 180 22 781,85
27.04.2016 8:53:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006543 от 27.04.2016 8:53:30 660 23 441,85
28.04.2016 8:54:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006637 от 28.04.2016 8:54:24 270 23 711,85
04.05.2016 11:42:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006621 от 04.05.2016 11:42:20 1 062 24 773,85
08.05.2016 9:31:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007022 от 08.05.2016 9:31:44 362 25 135,85
08.05.2016 9:33:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007023 от 08.05.2016 9:33:47 105 25 240,85
09.05.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005694 от 09.05.2016 0:00:00 864 24 376,85
09.05.2016 10:44:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007043 от 09.05.2016 10:44:38 1 587,5 25 964,35
10.05.2016 7:56:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007052 от 10.05.2016 7:56:10 237 26 201,35
10.05.2016 10:21:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007075 от 10.05.2016 10:21:55 201,6 26 402,95
11.05.2016 10:03:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007180 от 11.05.2016 10:03:10 280 26 682,95
14.05.2016 6:50:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007328 от 14.05.2016 6:50:32 200 26 882,95
14.05.2016 8:27:53 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006084 от 14.05.2016 8:27:53 195 26 687,95
15.05.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005090 от 15.05.2016 0:00:00 195 26 492,95
15.05.2016 11:26:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007428 от 15.05.2016 11:26:52 270 26 762,95
17.05.2016 11:44:23 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006324 от 17.05.2016 11:44:23 195 26 567,95
18.05.2016 9:25:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007626 от 18.05.2016 9:25:05 186 26 753,95
18.05.2016 10:41:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007644 от 18.05.2016 10:41:21 408 27 161,95
18.05.2016 11:06:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007615 от 18.05.2016 11:06:47 200 27 361,95
19.05.2016 6:36:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007689 от 19.05.2016 6:36:21 1 556 28 917,95
19.05.2016 7:53:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007696 от 19.05.2016 7:53:14 248 29 165,95
19.05.2016 9:54:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007728 от 19.05.2016 9:54:20 89 29 254,95
19.05.2016 14:15:45 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006527 от 19.05.2016 14:15:45 195 29 059,95
21.05.2016 12:03:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007858 от 21.05.2016 12:03:01 74 29 133,95
21.05.2016 13:53:08 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006594 от 21.05.2016 13:53:08 2 700 26 433,95
21.05.2016 13:53:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006595 от 21.05.2016 13:53:09 105 26 328,95
22.05.2016 10:04:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007884 от 22.05.2016 10:04:25 755 27 083,95
22.05.2016 10:05:08 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007766 от 22.05.2016 10:05:08 1 351 28 434,95
23.05.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005643 от 23.05.2016 0:00:00 720 27 714,95
23.05.2016 10:34:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007940 от 23.05.2016 10:34:20 135 27 849,95
24.05.2016 12:59:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008041 от 24.05.2016 12:59:51 764 28 613,95
25.05.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006394 от 25.05.2016 0:00:00 390 28 223,95
25.05.2016 7:07:27 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008058 от 25.05.2016 7:07:27 165,9 28 389,85
25.05.2016 11:10:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008104 от 25.05.2016 11:10:00 330 28 719,85
26.05.2016 8:43:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008164 от 26.05.2016 8:43:25 32 28 751,85
28.05.2016 12:13:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008290 от 28.05.2016 12:13:03 200 28 951,85
29.05.2016 7:58:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008311 от 29.05.2016 7:58:03 138 29 089,85
31.05.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007039 от 31.05.2016 0:00:00 195 28 894,85
01.06.2016 6:22:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008488 от 01.06.2016 6:22:10 1 164 30 058,85
02.06.2016 10:37:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008598 от 02.06.2016 10:37:18 1 854 31 912,85
02.06.2016 12:01:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008618 от 02.06.2016 12:01:22 320 32 232,85



02.06.2016 12:01:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008618 от 02.06.2016 12:01:22 320 32 232,85
